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LIGUE INTERRÉGIONALE QUÉBEC-EST (LDIR) - Playoffs
September 16, 2024 6:15 PM - 7:40 PM EDT

Parc Philippe-Laberge - Sud, Lévis, QC

PHILIPPE ASSELIN

PAUL BEGIN

YOUNES BIDOUH

CORENTIN COLONGO

HUBERT JACQUES

WILLIAM LAJOIE

XAVIER LEBEL

CHARLES-WILLIAM MARTEL

LOUIS-DAVID MARTINEAU

ISMAEL NADEAU

NATHAN OPREA

IAN RODRIGUEZ-GAGNÉ

LOUIS-DAVID ROUTHIER *

LUDOVIC ROY

ELLIOT SAVARD

LOGAN SOANES

BENJAMIN THERRIEN

ISAAC TREMBLAY

# POS HOME ROSTER

12 F

38 F

34 F

6 F

22 F

8 F

20 F

10 F

26 F

2 F

42 F

40 F

16 F

30 F

14 F

32 F

36 F

18 F

Head Coach
BERNARD ASSELIN

Head Coach
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ ARIZA

TEAM LINEUP VERIFIED BY
BERNARD ASSELIN

HOME TIMEOUT

PERIOD TIME

CHAUDIÈRE-OUEST U-14 M
LDIR

HOME

4
AWAY

5 E24-PHENIX DES RIVIÈRES
U14M LDIR

HOME GOALS

TIME SC ASST

51' 12 - -

39' 6 - -

34' 20 - -

5' 22 - -

Total: 4

Referee

LUDOVIC BERNIER

Assistant Referee

RAPHAELLE AUBIN

Assistant Referee 2

LEILA JAIDANN

Game ended at 75'

ACTUAL TIMES

START TIME --:--:--

END TIME --:--:--

AWAY GOALS

TIME SC ASST

57' 17 - -

46' 17 - -

28' 17 - -

21' 10 - -

9' 15 - -

Total: 5

AHMED BEN KHEMIS

RAPHAEL BERTRAND

OLIVIER CORRIVAULT

MADISON DOLAN

EMMANUEL DOMAGNI

ISAAC DUCHESNE-LEVESQUE

NICOLAS GENDRON

CHRISTOPHER GERMAIN

AIDEN GIRARD

LUDOVIC HUOT

BATISTA LAMPRON

CHRISTOPHER NADEAU

MOHAMED SAMI OSFOUR

CHARLES-OLIVIER PICHE

FELIX TURCOTTE

LOIK WISEMAN

FREDDY MPELE *

THEOPHILE OURAGA *

# POS AWAY ROSTER

11 F

4 F

1 F

18 F

17 F

31 F

8 F

23 F

14 F

27 F

10 F

19 F

20 F

12 F

9 F

28 F

23 F AP

15 F AP

Head Coach
YASSIR BOUTAKKALA

TEAM LINEUP VERIFIED BY
YASSIR BOUTAKKALA

AWAY TIMEOUT

PERIOD TIME

HOME CARDS AWAY CARDS

TIME # CARD

24' 42 Yellow Card

TIME # CARD

71' 40 Yellow Card

Total: 2

TIME # CARD

37' 18 Yellow Card

8' 9 Yellow Card

TIME # CARD

72' 9 2nd Yellow -> Red

56' 4 Yellow Card

Total: 4


